
Email address Staff Name subject Year group/cla

msullivan@wykham-aspirations.org Mr Sullivan History 7 future hist

hradley@wykham-aspirations.org Mr Radley Science 7FI

kmichell@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mrs Michell English 7FI/En

Snimmo@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Nimmo French 7FI/Fr

SPai@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Pai Maths 7FI/Ma1 -

cfoster@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Foster French All year 7

edelancygreen@wykhampark-aspirationMrs De Lancy GreenATL Y7 ATL

edelancygreen@wykhampark-aspirationMrs De Lancy GreenDrama Y7 Drama

lspencer@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMr Spencer Music Y7 Music

cburke@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Burke ATL YR7 FI

cpickup@futures-aspirations.org Dr Pickup Geography Year 7

Ms Edwards Spanish year 7

cburke@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Burke Art 8F/AR

hradley@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Radley Science 8FI

Snimmo@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Nimmo French 8FI/Fr

SPai@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Pai Maths 8FI/Ma1 -

cfoster@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Foster French All year 8

jbent@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Bent History FI8/Hi1

jsmith@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Smith ART Y8 ATL

lspencer@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMr Spencer ATL Y8 ATL

edelancygreen@wykhampark-aspirationMrs De Lancy GreenDrama Y8 Drama

lspencer@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMr Spencer Music Y8 Music

cburke@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Burke ART YR 8 8F/AR JA

ibarker@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Barker English Year 8

cpickup@futures-aspirations.org Dr Pickup Computer ScienceYear 8

cpickup@futures-aspirations.org Dr Pickup ATL year 8

sgreyson@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Greyson Computing 9F Computing

sferguson@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Ferguson English 9FI

jingham@futures-aspirations.org Mrs Ingham RE 9FI

Snimmo@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Nimmo French 9FI/Fr

cfoster@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Foster French All year 9

edelancygreen@wykhampark-aspirationMrs De Lancy GreenDrama Y9 Drama

lspencer@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMr Spencer Music Y9 Music

acollins@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Collins DT Yr 9 DT 9:F

epuran@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Puran Maths Year 9

cpickup@futures-aspirations.org Dr Pickup Core Project Year 9

eatherton@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Atherton Biology 9 Bio

hradley@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Radley Chemistry 9 Chem

jtowey@wykhampark-aspirations.org Dr Towey Physics 9 Phys

kbarber@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Barber Computer Science10 F/CS

cselepe@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Selepe Geography 10F/ Ge1

bkinsella@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMrs Kinsella English 10F/En1

sduncan@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Duncan English 10F/En2

rshepperd@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMr Shepperd Geography 10F/Ge2
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kbarber@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Barber Creative iMedia 10F/IT

gpomfrett@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Pomfrett Physics 10F/Ph2

syoung@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Young Maths 10F1/Ma1

SPai@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Pai Maths 10FI/Ma2 -

acollins@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Collins Engineering Yr10 Eng 10:F

sstewart-thomas@wykhampark-aspiratioMrs Stewart-ThomaHospitality and CateYear 10

sguarasci@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMs Guarasci Geography Year 10

cpickup@futures-aspirations.org Dr Pickup Core Project year 10

hradley@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Radley Biology 10B1

eatherton@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Atherton Biology 10B2

hradley@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Radley Chemistry 10C1

twalton@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Walton Chemistry 10C2

jtowey@wykhampark-aspirations.org Dr Towey Physics 10P1

gpomfrett@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Pomfrett Physics 10P2

kbarber@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Barber Computer Science11 F/ CS2

kbarber@wykhampark-aspirations.org Miss Barber Computer Science11F/ CS1

jdraper@wykahmpark-aspirations.org Miss Draper English 11F/En1

bkinsella@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMrs Kinsella English 11F/En2

SPai@wykhampark-aspirations.org Ms Pai Maths 11FI/Ma2 -

acollins@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Collins Engineering Yr11 Eng 11:F

jwilliams@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMs Williams Geography Year 11

epuran@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Puran Maths Year 11

sguarasci@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMs Guarasci Geography Year 11

hradley@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Radley Biology 11B1

hradley@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Radley Biology 11B2

twalton@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Walton Chemistry 11C1

twalton@wykhampark-aspirations.org Mr Walton Chemistry 11C2

gpomfrett@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Pomfrett Physics 11P1

gpomfrett@wykhampark-aspirations.orgMiss Pomfrett Physics 11P2
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Google Classroom code year

iqmpqh5 7

nk5xmda 7

2zzgk7l 7

sv36j6w 7

u3x7kij 7

smwruuc 7

aolwrjd 7

4cnpf2n 7

qybohjr 7

2po5xjf 7

w4skjwf 7

sv36j6w 7

p3jzyvi 8

j5iswec 8

b4jkv5j 8

atazouc 8

z5uoj7c 8

mhhkeu4 8

kr4hI53 8

jrvx4y5 8

wckk4bc 8

6ylzb7t 8

p3jzyvi 8

oxpquec 8

4rkt7pe 8

cfelfgo 8

pqfby6s 9

r25fyqe 9

lfnnnwn 9

my2kilj 9

pn3o3ws 9

fjwboie 9

gyk3act 9

rq56rv2 9

l6zbsv4 9

bkzjce3 9

qt4lbu7 9

x5roeb3 9

lsbwfra 9

lztottu 10

raw7qtm 10

vc5omfo 10

gsca3ee 10

jxmexek 10



tvot6uq 10

lfew5f7 10

10

s7poqoe 10

p21xvar 10

m7vxxdj 10

 raw7qtm 10

hdmqbxc 10

of7j4ku 10

mgkzdv5 10

10

ptuyavj 10

m7jsvnn 10

lfew5f7 10

j3xwd5b 11

xofvofe 11

ebpy6oy 11

uiudkxg 11

evtszir 11

bxcpjlm 11

mc2j7s2 11

evtszir 11

5vf7bpl 11

32jzqsn 11

32jzqsn 11

fmz3jie 11

lri7jqk 11

nurln2t 11

nurln2t 11


